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Hutton James EM 202-586-0975 James.hutton@em.doe.gov
Lagdon Chip CNS 301-903-4218 Chip.lagdon@hg.doe.go

Nichols Don CDNS 202-586-8216 Don.nichols@nnsa.doe.gov
O’Brien Jim HSS 301-903-1408 James.o’brien@hg.doe.gov

Sohn Carol SC 509-375-2320 Carol.sohn@science.doe.gov
Stark Richard | NE 301-903-4407 Richard.stark@nuclear.energy.gov
Steele Sharon NNSA 202-586-9554 Sharon.steele@nnsa.doe.gov




